010-e_ecaecw_cut 02/19 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Prefix Mounting Distribution Wattage Voltage
Ecolume
ECA18  18" Square
Luminaire
Arm Mount to Pole*
ECA18  18" Square
Luminaire
Direct Wall Mount
ECWA18  18" Square
Luminaire
Wall Mount with
Arm
*  Arm mounting on round poles
is designed to mount
to poles measuring 3.5" OD
or larger only.
1  Single Pole Mount
2  Twin Pole Mount at 180°
2@90°  Twin Pole Mount at 90°
3  3-way Pole Mount
at 90°
3@120°  3-way Pole Mount
at 120°
4  4-way Pole Mount
Horizontal Lamp
3H  Type III
FH  Type IV
Forward
Throw
QH  Type V
18" 120
208
240
277
347
480
QUAD
120/208/240/277
Factory tied to 277V.
200-277
MCE, and PSE types only.
Pulse Start MH
Magnetic Ballast
250PSMH
250PS90*
320PSMH1,5
350PSMH5
400PSMH
MasterColor Elite
Electronic System
210MCE-3K6
210MCE-4K 6
315MCE-3K 6
315MCE-4K 6
Pulse Start MH
Electronic Ballast
250PSE6
320PSE 5,6
High Pressure Sodium
Magnetic Ballast
250HPS
400HPS
*  250PS90 includes a 90% efficient magnetic PSMH ballast, meeting the
requirements of California Title 20.
  Wattages marked with Circle “E” meet federal energy efficiency standards
applicable to 150 watt through 500 watt metal halide luminaires only.
Finish Options
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint